ROMAN NUMERAL. EXHIBIT PAGES ARE CROSS REFERENCED AS APPENDIX [Appandix Pages are numbered1-855] PAGES,
AFFIDAVIT AND EXHIBITS ARE IN SUPPORT OF 2618 MOTION TQ REQPEN STATE OF OHIQ v, CLIFTON JACKSON, CASE NO.
11CRO82104, NINTH DISTRICT COURT OF APPEALS CASE NO, 14CAQ10555, Not Limited Too.

EXHIBITS A-AAAE IN SUPPORT OF CLIFTON JACKSON ENCLOSED AFFIDAVIT AND ARPENDIX
PREPARED MARCH OF 2016 OF A DETAILED TIME LINE OF FACTUAL EVENTS BETWEEN JUNE 14",
2011 AND OCTOBER CF 2015 TQO THE BEST OF MY LAYMEN LECAL ABILITIES.

THIS EXHIBIT “2" IS REFERENCED [N ] 77 not limited loo.
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22413 Print

Subject: Fwd: ORIGINAL DATED DECEMBER 18th, 2012,

From:  jackson_cllii@yahoo.com {jackson_clif@yahoo.com)

To: RamonlrizaryEsq@gmail.com; markaattomey@gmail.com;

Cc: Jerome.davisS@gmail.com; newgenerationchurch1@gmail.com; jackson_clii@yahco.com;

Date: Saturday, December 21, 2013 6:12 PM

Sent from my Somsung CGalay S& 4 mini

Sent from miy Samsung Galaxy S® 4 raini
<br><br>-er----- Original message -------- <br>Fron: Clif Jackson <jackson_clif@yahoo.com>

<br>Date:12/21/2013 2:00 PM (GMT-05:00) <br>To: jackson_clit@yahoo.com <br>Subject: Fwd:
ORIGINAL DATED DECEMBER 19th, 2012, <br><br>

----Forwarded message--~-

From: jackson_clifi@yahoo.com

To: Markaattorney@gmail.com

Cc: newgenerationchurchl @gmail com, jackson_clif@yahoo.com
Sent: Thu, Nov 21, 2013 10:56 AM PST

Subject: Fwd:

The smaller details is what defines the bigger picture!
Begin forwarded message:

> From: Jerome Davis <escol065@gmail.con

> Date: December 19, 2012 at 3:1623 PM EST
> To: jackson _clifi@yahoo.com

>

> baby also copy and paste, you know what to do!
>

boulblank
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> Dear Mr, Bradley,
>
> Please send email confirmation of receipt of this email, thank you in advance,
>
> Please request copies of any and all transcripts of judges chambers conversations relevant recorded. I've seen
the judge twice throughout this process to date. That was the county cowrt arraignment and the first date of
testimonies of the suppression hearing only! I requested copies of any hearings that were held without me present
pre conclusion of that suppression hearing, but I was told no transcripts exist per your office.
>
> Agam, this request is parimount because to many decisions and conversations are on going without my
knowledge and it appears without my best interest at heart per constitutional protections! If thetes any transcripts
that exist per this documented record that I do not have, forward me the same immediately please! In addition
however not limited to, I need copies of any and all out going and incoming documentations regarding ny case
mumber, inchiding but not limited to, the entire past and fiture documentations relevant to my case mumber in a
whole!
>
> Again, thank you in advance for your help and understandings relevant,
>
> Respectfully Requested,
>

> Cliffon A, Jackson

-~--Forwarded message----

From: jackson_clif@yahoo.com

To: Markaattomey@gmail.com

Ce: newgenerationchurchl @gmail com, jackson_cliff@yahoo.com
Sent: Thy, Nov 21, 2013 10:56 AM PST

Subject: Fwd:

The smaller details is what defines the bigger picture!
Begin forwarded message:

> From: Jerome Davis <escol065@@gmail.com>
> Date; Decernber 19, 2012 at 3:16:23 PM EST

> To: jackson_clifi@yahoo.com
>

aboutblank
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122413 Brint
> baby also copy and paste, you know what to do!
>
> Dear Mr. Bradley,
>
> Please send email confirmation of receipt of this email, thank you in advance.
>
> Please request copies of any and all transcripts of judges chambers conversations relevant recorded. I've seen
the judge twice throughout this process to date. That was the county court arraignment and the first date of
testimonies of the suppression hearing only! 1 requested copies of any hearings that were held without me present
pre conchusion of that suppression hearing, but I was told no transcripts exist per your office.
>
> Again, this request is parimount because to many decisions and conversations are on going without my
knowledge and it appears without my best interest at heart per constitutional protections! If theres any transcripts
that exist per this documented record that I do not have, forward me the same mmediately please! In addition
however not limited to, I need copies of any and all out going and incoming documentations regarding my case
nurmber, mcluding but not limited to, the entire past and future documentations relevant to my case number in a
whole!
>
> Again, thank you in advance for your help and understandings relevant,
>
> Respectfully Requested,
>
> Clifton A. Jackson

aboutblank
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